
FIS Cup Men
8th FIS Cup Competition

Alpensia Ski Jumping Center (KOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 18 AUG 2019

START: 10:00

END: 10:14

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Salvi Frank, FRA

TD Assistant Minemura Yutaka, JPN

Chief of Competition Kim Heung-Su, KOR

Judges

Jung Lak-Kyu, KORA

Kim Jae-Kwon, KORB

Lee Sang-Oh, KORC

Lee Jae-Kwon, KORD

Mun Jong-Seon, KORE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
1

68.085.8

18. 22.

26

-17.2

0.0

17.

 2.15

KRAVTSOV Sergey KAZ

28 JAN 2002
2

77.586.1

16. 15.

26

-19.8

0.0

17.

 2.48

HWANG Seokjae KOR

05 MAR 2001
3

74.086.1

16. 18.

26

-14.6

0.0

17.

 1.83

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
4

73.586.6

9. 19.

26

-16.8

0.0

17.

 2.10

DUKA Maksim RUS

25 JUN 2002
5

76.086.8

8. 16.

26

-11.9

4.1

16.

 1.49

KUDRIAVTSEV Nikita

Bashkortostan Mbu shor33

RUS

11 OCT 2000
6

70.086.9

7. 21.

26

-6.1

0.0

17.

 0.76

KOBAYASHI Tatsunao

Morioka Chuo High School

JPN

10 AUG 2001
7

74.585.6

20. 17.

26

-3.3

9.7

14.

 0.41

OI Shun

SAPPORO NIHON UNIVERSITY Senior hig

JPN

23 MAY 2001
8

71.585.3

21. 20.

26

-10.9

0.0

17.

 1.36

YAMANE Kanchi JPN

09 FEB 2001
9

78.085.3

21. 14.

26

-14.7

5.3

15.

 1.84

TAKAHASHI Keisuke JPN

01 AUG 2000
10

84.086.6

9. 13.

26

-14.5

17.5

12.

 1.81

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
11

93.086.4

12. 9.

26

-18.0

32.0

9.

 2.25

IKEDA Ryusei JPN

25 OCT 2000
12

86.085.8

18. 11.

26

-18.6

17.4

13.

 2.32

KUDO Sota

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

31 JAN 2002
13

88.586.2

14. 10.

26

-10.2

30.8

10.

 1.28

CHO Sungwoo KOR

01 JAN 2000
14

84.586.4

12. 12.

26

-15.2

17.8

11.

 1.90

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
15

96.087.2

3. 8.

26

-16.9

39.1

7.

 2.11

NIKAIDO Ren

Hokkaido Shimokawashogyo High Schoo

JPN

24 MAY 2001
16

98.586.2

14. 4.

26

-17.6

43.4

5.

 2.20

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University Sapporo Senior Hig

JPN

21 NOV 2000
17

101.587.1

4. 2.

26

-15.1

51.9

2.

 1.89

MATAVIN Nikolai

Moscow region GBU  Bashkortostan MB

RUS

24 JAN 1997
18

97.087.1

4. 6.

26

-21.0

37.0

8.

 2.63

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
19

97.086.5

11. 6.

26

-15.7

42.3

6.

 1.96

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
20

99.587.1

4. 3.

26

-12.2

50.8

3.

 1.52

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
21

98.087.5

2. 5.

26

-14.6

45.4

4.

 1.83

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
22

106.087.8

1. 1.

26

-18.5

57.5

1.

 2.31

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 21 82  0.4  1.8  2.6Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  26 22 0 85.3 86.4106.0 87.868.0 86.0 22/6 22/6 22/6
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